


Applied for

Training
Received Training

Disabled 405 349

Non-Disabled 4608 3734

Non-Disclosed 7589 6801

All 12,602 10,884

Non- Disabled - 9

Disabled - 69 Non- Disabled - 877

Disabled - 0 Non-Disabled - 8

Non- Disabled - 3

Non- Disabled - 28

Equalities Monitoring (Excluding Teachers)

Disability

Training

Disabled Non
Disabled

Non
Disclosed

All

86.2%

81%
89.6% 86.4%

% of applicants to receive training:

Grievances

Total:
47

8.5%

19.2%

72.3%

Disabled - 4

Non- Disclosed - 34

Raised a Grievance (Individual, Stage 1)
Leavers

Total:
1940

Non- Disclosed - 994

3.6%

45.2% 51.2%

Left Employment

Harrasment
Raised a Complaint

Total
19

8 11

Non-Disclosed- 11

42.1% 57.9%

Recruitment
Raised an Internal Complaint

Disabled - 0

Non- Disclosed - 1

Total: 4

Disciplinary
Subject to Disciplinary Action

Total:
85

Disabled - 2 Non- Disclosed - 55

32.9% 64.7%

0 2.4%



Ethnicity



Applied for

Training
Received Training

White 10,302 8936

BME 240 164

Non-Disclosed 2042 1784

All 12,602 10,884

Training

White BME Non
Disclosed

86.7%

68.3%

87.4%

% of applicants to receive training:

Grievances

Total:
47

17%

83%

White- 39

BME - 0

Non- Disclosed - 8

Raised a Grievance (Individual, Stage 1)
Leavers
Left Employment

Total:
1940

White- 1434 BME- 91 Non- Disclosed - 415

4.7%

73.9% 21.4%

86.4%

All

Harrasment
Raised a Complaint

Total
19
White- 10

BME- 5

Non-
Disclosed - 4

52.6%

26.3%

21.1%

Recruitment
Raised an Internal Complaint

White- 3

BME - 0

Non- Disclosed - 1

Total: 4

Disciplinary
Subject to Disciplinary Action Total:

85

61.2% 37.6%

1.2%

White- 52 BME- 1 Non- Disclosed - 32




 Buddhist
Church

of
Scotland

Hindu Jewish Muslim
Other

Christian
Roman

Catholic
Sikh Pagan

Another
Religion

None Non-
Disclosed

All

Applied for
Training

1 767 5 0 53 480 1008 7 0 90 2029 8162 12,602

Received
Training

1 649 2 0 26 395 736 4 0 72 1615 7384 10,884

100%

84.6%

40%
49.1%

82.3% 73%

57.1%

80%
79.6%

90.5%
86.4%

Religion or Belief

Training
% of applicants to receive training:

Grievances

Total:
47

Other Christian - 1

Church of Scotland- 3

Raised a Grievance (Individual, Stage 1)

Leavers
Left Employment

Total:
1940

0 10 20 30 40 50

Buddhist (4) 

Church of Scotland (115) 

Hindu 

Jewish (3) 

Muslim (30) 

Other Christian (134) 

Roman Catholic (259) 

Sikh (1) 

Another Religion (16) 

None (415) 

Non-Disclosed (960) 

0.2%

5.9%

0.2%

1.5%

6.9%

13.4%

0.1%

0.8%

21.4%

49.4%

Recruitment
Raised an Internal Complaint

None- 2

Non- Disclosed - 2

Total: 4

Disciplinary
Subject to Disciplinary Action

Total:
85

Church of Scotland- 4

Hindu - 1

Other Christian - 3

Roman Catholic - 5

Another Religion- 1

None- 14

Not Disclosed- 57

None - 2

Non- Disclosed - 39

Roman Catholic- 2

83%4.3%

6.3%

2.1%

4.3%

0.2%



Sexual Orientation



Applied for

Training Received Training

Bisexual 60 52

Heterosexual 4473 3564

Lesbian/Gay 89 74

Other 16 11

Non-Disclosed 7964 7183

Training

Bisexual Hetero-
sexual

Lesbian/
Gay

Other

86.7%

79.7%
83.1%

68.8%

% of applicants to receive training:

90.2%

Non-
Disclosed

Grievances

Total:
47

21.3%

76.6%

Heterosexual- 10

Non- Disclosed - 36

Raised a Grievance (Individual, Stage 1)
Leavers
Left Employment

Total:
1940

Bisexual -25

Heterosexual - 927

47.7% 57.5%

Lesbian/Gay- 19

Non-Disclosed - 966

1.3% 1%

Recruitment
Raised an Internal Complaint

Non-Disclosed - 2

Total: 4

Disciplinary
Subject to Disciplinary Action

Total:
85

58.8%

41.2%

Heterosexual- 35

Non- Disclosed - 50

Other- 1

2.13%

Other 3

0.2%



Gender

Training

Men Women

73.2%

93.5%

% of applicants to receive training:

Grievances

Total:
47

55.3%
36.2%

Men- 26

Women - 17

Raised a Grievance (Individual, Stage 1)
Leavers
Left Employment

Total:
1940

Men- 499 Women- 1441

25.7% 74.3%

Harrasment
Raised a Complaint

Total
19
Men- 3

Women- 16

15.8%

84.2%

Recruitment
Raised an Internal Complaint

Men- 2

Women - 2

Total: 4

Disciplinary
Subject to Disciplinary Action

Total:
85

65.9% 31.8%

Men- 56 Women- 27

Applied for Training: Received Training:

Women Men

35.1%

64.9%
8177

4425
29.8%

70.2%

3239

7645

Non-Disclosed

Non-Disclosed- 4

8.5%

Non-Disclosed- 2

2.3%


